PROGRAM TIMETABLE

INTAKE DATES

There are 4 intake periods per year for this program. A
program'’s ‘live’ learning sessions will commence the
first week of each term. Note, it is still possible to
commence the program after a term has started, as
participants are able to access recorded sessions they
have missed and private tutor support if required.

DURATION + TERM DATES

The duration of the course is 12 months with learning
activities scheduled over 4 terms of learning. *This
includes an ‘extension’ term that may or may not be
needed and allows a participant to fast track and
complete their program earlier.

‘LIVE’ LEARNING SCHEDULE

The 360-degree learning experience has participants
undertaking a range of live, scheduled and self-learning
activities. In this program, live webinars are hosted
every week of term. Participants can attend these live
sessions or enjoy a recorded version if they are unable

to attend.
YEAR TERM
Term1
Term 2
2025
Term 3
Term 4

ORIENTATION

DAY

Friday
31/01/2025
10am AEDT

Monday
28/04/2025
10am AEST

Friday
18/07/2025
10am AEST

Friday
10/10/2025
10am AEST

TERM PERIOD

Monday 03/02/2025
to Friday 11/04/2025

Tuesday 29/04/2025
to Friday 04/07/2025

Monday 21/07/2025
to Friday 26/09/2025

Monday 13/10/2025
to Friday 19/12/2025

Please note timetable dates and scheduled learning activities are subject
to change. Any changes will be communicated to participants in advance.
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4

Four intakes
in ayear

L L
I I
Twelve months

course duration over
4 x terms of learning

TERM BREAK

Saturday 12/04/2025
to Sunday
27/04/2025

Saturday 05/07/2025
to Sunday
20/07/2025

Saturday 27/09/2025
to Sunday 12/10/2025

Saturday 20/12/2025
to Sunday
25/01/2026
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PROGRAM TIMETABLE

Live Webinar Live Webinar Live
COURSE Da Time Webinar
y (AEST/AEDT) | Duration
CHC30121 Certificate lll in Early
Childhood Education and Care (LR AP S
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Friday 10am 2 hours

Education and Care

CHC33021 Certificate Il in Individual
Support (Ageing and Disability) Wednesday* 10am* 2.5hours
*Schedule for Elective terrm may vary

BSB30120 Certificate lll in Business Monday lpm 3 hours
CHC3201_5 Certif_icate lin Friday 10am 2 5 hours
Community Services

ICT30120 Certificate Il in Information Wednesday 10am 3 hours

Technology

Please note timetable dates and scheduled learning
activities are subject to change. Any changes will be
communicated to participants in advance.
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